
001 |RO 23 1169655M | |DB0B296D |18.09 11:50:47.7 |OK |01 |009 |
002 |RO 23 1170912M | |DB0B295F |18.09 11:50:48.3 |OK |01 |001 |
003 |RO 23 1169622M | |DB0B2999 |18.09 11:55:11.3 |OK |01 |025 |
004 |RO 23 1169615M | |DB0B2986 |18.09 11:55:12.2 |OK |01 |043 |
005 |RO 23 1169624M | |DB0B2952 |18.09 11:55:15.4 |OK |01 |051 |
006 |RO 23 1169613M | |DB0B297F |18.09 11:55:17.6 |OK |01 |008 |
007 |RO 23 1169686M | |DB0B2971 |18.09 11:55:19.9 |OK |01 |053 |
008 |RO 23 1169648M | |DB0B2993 |18.09 11:55:24.0 |OK |01 |034 |
009 |RO 23 1169656M | |DB0BE531 |18.09 11:56:13.5 |OK |01 |059 |
010 |RO 23 1169652M | |DB0B2978 |18.09 11:57:27.3 |OK |01 |006 |
011 |RO 23 1169700M | |DB0BE503 |18.09 11:58:26.9 |OK |01 |055 |
012 |RO 23 1169611M | |DB0BE521 |18.09 11:58:28.3 |OK |01 |023 |
013 |RO 23 1170914M | |DB0BE4DD |18.09 11:58:34.2 |OK |01 |018 |
014 |RO 23 1169673M | |DB0B2964 |18.09 12:06:29.6 |OK |01 |014 |
015 |RO 23 1169689M | |DB0B2980 |18.09 12:08:51.4 |OK |01 |046 |
016 |RO 23 1169635M | |DB078230 |18.09 12:08:53.2 |OK |01 |035 |
017 |RO 23 1170910M | |DB0BE4D5 |18.09 12:08:58.4 |OK |01 |057 |
018 |RO 23 1169659M | |DB0BE4E1 |18.09 12:09:16.7 |OK |01 |002 |
019 |RO 23 1169678M | |DB0B298C |18.09 12:13:10.2 |OK |01 |024 |
020 |RO 23 1169691M | |DB0B298A |18.09 12:23:49.0 |OK |01 |038 |
021 |RO 23 1169669M | |DB0B2979 |18.09 12:25:14.0 |OK |01 |032 |
022 |RO 23 1169670M | |DB0BE52F |18.09 12:26:48.6 |OK |01 |058 |
023 |RO 23 1169636M | |DB0B2968 |18.09 12:26:54.0 |OK |01 |013 |
024 |RO 23 1169614M | |DB0B2975 |18.09 12:37:47.7 |OK |01 |026 |
025 |RO 23 1169694M | |DB0B298B |18.09 12:38:29.4 |OK |01 |004 |
026 |RO 23 1169632M | |DB0BE50C |18.09 12:42:46.4 |OK |01 |016 |
027 |RO 23 1169681M | |DB0B29A4 |18.09 12:43:06.5 |OK |01 |015 |
028 |RO 23 1169664M | |DB0B297D |18.09 12:49:36.6 |OK |01 |027 |
029 |RO 23 1169645M | |DB0BE50A |18.09 12:51:57.9 |OK |01 |040 |
030 |RO 23 1169690M | |DB0B299E |18.09 12:52:02.8 |OK |01 |054 |
031 |RO 23 1169637M | |DB0BE4EB |18.09 12:56:02.8 |OK |01 |017 |
032 |RO 23 1170904M | |DB0B29B2 |18.09 13:08:25.8 |OK |01 |022 |
033 |RO 23 1169631M | |DB0B298F |18.09 13:10:51.8 |OK |01 |028 |
034 |RO 23 1169630M | |DB0B2966 |18.09 13:11:50.2 |OK |01 |049 |
035 |RO 23 1169612M | |DB0B2994 |18.09 14:01:00.6 |OK |01 |037 |
036 |RO 23 1169698M | |DB0B27F0 |18.09 14:05:17.9 |OK |01 |005 |
037 |RO 23 1169603M | |DB0BE4FE |18.09 14:22:20.2 |OK |01 |010 |
038 |RO 23 1170913M | |DB0B29A5 |18.09 14:29:57.5 |OK |01 |048 |
039 |RO 23 1169674M | |DB0B2989 |18.09 14:38:00.9 |OK |01 |029 |
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040 |RO 23 1170923M | |DB0B27CA |18.09 15:09:58.5 |OK |01 |052 |
041 |RO 23 1169604M | |DB0B296C |18.09 15:15:44.5 |OK |01 |007 |
042 |RO 23 1169626M | |DB0B2969 |18.09 15:23:05.5 |OK |01 |030 |
043 |RO 23 1169654M | |DB0BE532 |18.09 15:29:26.9 |OK |01 |003 |
044 |RO 23 1170909M | |DB0B29A1 |18.09 15:38:49.6 |OK |01 |033 |
045 |RO 23 1169676M | |DB07825B |18.09 17:32:12.5 |OK |01 |021 |
046 |RO 23 1169609M | |DB0BE530 |18.09 18:02:59.7 |OK |01 |041 |
047 |RO 23 1169629M | |DB0B2981 |18.09 18:43:46.3 |OK |01 |036 |
048 |RO 23 1169675M | |DB0BE4DF |19.09 09:26:50.3 |OK |01 |047 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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